
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 3682016  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion HOOD, GABRIEL
Daleville, AL

559

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place MCKEON, NICOLAS
TURLOCK, CA

550

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place GOMEZ, ANTHONY
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

550

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5491 SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI

Silver Tone Medal5392 WILSON, MAEGAN   -   ADAIRSVILLE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5353 JAQUEZ, CHELSEA   -   SPARKS, NV

Bronze Tone Medal5294 SIMPSON, ANDREW   -   WAYNE, NE

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5491 ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY

Silver Tone Medal5422 DAILY, SHAUNTAE   -   DIX, NE

Bronze Tone Medal5413 WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5384 KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI

Bronze Tone Medal5375 LOUIE, DANIELLE   -   SELMA, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5356 CORTEZ, DAVID   -   SELMA, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5337 DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5318 FAHRENBROOK, NATHAN   -   GERING, NE

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5331 EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT

Silver Tone Medal5132 MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5053 PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5004 MAYO, ANNA   -   Lawrenceville, GA

Bronze Tone Medal4965 THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE

Bronze Tone Medal4966 FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5501 VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA

Silver Tone Medal5482 MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5413 GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5414 TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5405 NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5396 LANGLEY, JACOB   -   LAKEWOOD, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5397 LOCKLEAR, COLT   -   Fort Payne, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5388 WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL

Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 36 - Entries

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI 549JUNIOR1. 0

WILSON, MAEGAN   -   ADAIRSVILLE, GA 539JUNIOR2. 0

JAQUEZ, CHELSEA   -   SPARKS, NV 535JUNIOR3. 0

SIMPSON, ANDREW   -   WAYNE, NE 529JUNIOR4. 0

KLEIN, KRISTOPHER   -   SELMA, CA 523JUNIOR5. 0

HEBBERT, CHANCE   -   ASHBY, NE 523JUNIOR6. 0

BURTON, SHELBY   -   Sparks, NV 518JUNIOR7. 0

WHITE, ROBERT   -   CARSON CITY, NV 518JUNIOR 0

RISTINE, CHRISTOPHER   -   Reno, NV 515JUNIOR9. 0

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY 503JUNIOR10. 0

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY 503JUNIOR 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/12/2016 12:05:35



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 36 - Entries

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 499JUNIOR12. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 498JUNIOR13. 0

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 494JUNIOR14. 0

SPEECE, NICHOLAS   -   Bettendorf, IA 488JUNIOR15. 0

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY 484JUNIOR16. 0

CRANE, MATTHEW   -   Davenport, IA 483JUNIOR17. 0

TAMASHIRO, CHRISTIAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 477JUNIOR18. 0

MELVILLE, BRYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 476JUNIOR19. 0

HOHMANN, LILY   -   Constantia, NY 472JUNIOR20. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 472JUNIOR 0

NASH, MARITA   -   Siletz, OR 468JUNIOR22. 0

GUGINO, MIKE   -   Buffalo, NY 459JUNIOR23. 0

PANG, EMILY   -   Kailua, HI 459JUNIOR 0

SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN   -   Kailua, HI 458JUNIOR25. 0

COONS, ABIGAIL   -   DAVENPORT, IA 441JUNIOR26. 0

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR 436JUNIOR27. 0

LAMSON, KEVIN   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 435JUNIOR28. 0

RICHMOND, COLLIN   -   Blossvale, NY 435JUNIOR 0

ERICKSON, BENJAMIN   -   Vacaville, CA 423JUNIOR30. 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 418JUNIOR31. 0

WILSON, NATE   -   Salem, OR 404JUNIOR32. 0

REEHIL, ETHAN   -   Cleveland, NY 389JUNIOR33. 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL 372JUNIOR34. 0

CEBULLA, TIANNA   -   KNAPP, WI 343JUNIOR35. 0

KIERKGARRD, ASGER   -   Colfax, WI 273JUNIOR36. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 121 - Entries

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

DAILY, SHAUNTAE   -   DIX, NE 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

LOUIE, DANIELLE   -   SELMA, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

CORTEZ, DAVID   -   SELMA, CA 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

FAHRENBROOK, NATHAN   -   GERING, NE 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA   -   SELMA, CA 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

JOHNSON, RYLEY   -   HYANNIS, NE 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

OLSON, SETH   -   Eden Prairie, MN 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIER, BENJAMIN   -   CORTLAND, NE 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

MUSIC, GABE   -   BAXLEY, GA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

HOERTH, GREYSON   -   OAKDALE, MN 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

MEDINA, MARK   -   SELMA, CA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 121 - Entries

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PATKO, AIDAN   -   SUPERIOR, MT 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAXWELL, ERIN   -   Herndon, VA 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

PETERSON, SYLVIA   -   VIOLA, WI 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

JULIAN, JACOB   -   KIHEI, HI 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

KANESHIRO, NICOLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SOTAMBA, JONATHAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 494INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

STEWART, GILLIAN   -   Fredericksbrg, PA 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

CASTRO, MIA   -   FRESNO, CA 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

FRAME, STEPHEN   -   South Saint Paul, MN 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

TOPPING, JACKSON   -   Bloomington, MN 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

COLEMAN, SHANE   -   Buffalo, NY 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LESTER, KEVIN   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

WEBER, FIN   -   ELKHORN, WI 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GARCIA, JAIME   -   SELMA, CA 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE   -   SELMA, CA 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALVARENGA, MATTHEW   -   SELMA, CA 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

3



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 121 - Entries

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SALANG, ERIC   -   Herndon, VA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUTGERS, KALEB   -   MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN 460INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

COLLIER, ASIYAH   -   Buffalo, NY 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

MARTH, MIKE   -   Buffalo, NY 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

CALLSTROM, CAMDEN   -   Cannon Falls, MN 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

PRUITT, ANDREW   -   Dacula, GA 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

MILLER, RILEY   -   Farmington, MN 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

MEYER, CASSIE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOTOK, JACK   -   Eden Prairie, MN 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

CATTERSON, TALON   -   Yuba City, CA 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEWIS, JACKSON   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 438INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

CARR, EMILIE   -   DIXON, CA 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

KERKHOFF, JADEN   -   DEPERE, WI 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COGSWELL, JACOB   -   West Monroe, NY 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   NASHVILLE, GA 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

MORGAN, ALEXIS   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 424INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

CENDEJAS, CECILIA   -   SELMA, CA 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

PURDY, BRIANNA   -   Hastings, NY 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

HOWARD, AMANI   -   Buffalo, NY 406INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

KNOWLTON, IAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, IAN   -   CUMMING, GA 399INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

HAMES, SHELBY   -   MARYSVILLE, CA 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

SEARS, JOSHUA   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

MILLIGAN, KRISTOPHER   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

BRUBAKER, HANNAH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

STREETER, JACOB   -   Buffalo, NY 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

HALL, MCKENNA   -   Willis, TX 351INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

JOHNSON, MICHAELA   -   STACY, MN 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

CALONDER, ALLYSSA   -   Knights Landing, CA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

BARBERI, ALEX   -   Buffalo, NY 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

KEEFE, ELIZABETH   -   Lindstrom, MN 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 121 - Entries

RICO, ALHONDRA   -   Knights Landing, CA 318INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 251INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 242INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 242INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHOEMAKER, HUNTER   -   CROSS JUNCTION, VA 227INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

CAMPBELL, TIM   -   Eau Claire, WI 202INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

HAAS, EMILY   -   OWATONNA, MN 197INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 86 - Entries

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 533SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 513SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 505SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

MAYO, ANNA   -   Lawrenceville, GA 500SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 496SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 496SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 495SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

GUEST, DELILAH   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA 488SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 482SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 480SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

WARREN, LOGAN   -   Woodland, CA 475SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

EMERSON, JADEN   -   WHITMAN, NE 473SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 470SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 467SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 464SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 455SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

HIER, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 455SUB-JUNIOR 0

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI 450SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 446SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

THRIFT, MASON   -   Blackshear, GA 443SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

WILLIAMS, CHASE   -   Blackshear, GA 442SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 440SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

DOLENCE, BENAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 435SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 431SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   LYNCH, NE 429SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 429SUB-JUNIOR 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 426SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN 426SUB-JUNIOR 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 421SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 418SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 417SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN 415SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN 415SUB-JUNIOR 0

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR 412SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

PASCUAL, ROOSEBELT-THOMAS   -   WAIALUA, HI 398SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 397SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

IDEUS, ANNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 396SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

BEDNAREK, BRADLEY   -   WILSON, WI 394SUB-JUNIOR38. 0
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JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 393SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

CARLSON, KEVIN   -   PINE  CITY, MN 391SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

MILLER, MACI   -   EAGAN, MN 391SUB-JUNIOR 0

KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN   -   JIM FALLS, WI 387SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

HALEY, ETHAN   -   BALDWINSVILLE, NY 376SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

WARD, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE, WA 376SUB-JUNIOR 0

AUGER, TYLER   -   CONROE, TX 375SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 374SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

ACOSTO, NICK   -   Woodland, CA 372SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 359SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 355SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 355SUB-JUNIOR 0

KUBOK, ETHAN   -   Morristown, MN 355SUB-JUNIOR 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 352SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 347SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 343SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

ENRIGHT, GAVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 339SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

SHEFFEY, REBECCA   -   HUMMELS, PA 337SUB-JUNIOR56. 0

MIER, KEEGAN   -   SHEDD, OR 329SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 329SUB-JUNIOR 0

RICHMOND, CASSIDY   -   Blossvale, NY 327SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 326SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 322SUB-JUNIOR61. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 320SUB-JUNIOR62. 0

MOORE, JOEL   -   SPOKANE, WA 317SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

SAELUA, KAITLYN   -   HONOLULU, HI 314SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

CHANG, PARKER   -   HONOLULU, HI 313SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN 311SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

JOHNSON, MEGAN   -   STACY, MN 309SUB-JUNIOR67. 0

NOSKOWIAK, BRAEDEN   -   BRYANT, WI 309SUB-JUNIOR 0

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI 306SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE 301SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

PRINCE, KIANNA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 299SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN 296SUB-JUNIOR72. 0

LEE, REEF   -   WAIALUA, HI 284SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 282SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

MEYER, BROOKE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 282SUB-JUNIOR 0

DOLENCE, HEZEKIAH   -   LANDER, WY 274SUB-JUNIOR76. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 271SUB-JUNIOR77. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   Buford, GA 258SUB-JUNIOR78. 0

WHITACRE, ETHAN   -   Gore, VA 249SUB-JUNIOR79. 0

LARSON, JACOB   -   Eau Claire, WI 230SUB-JUNIOR80. 0

GIBSON, MATTHEW   -   CAPON BRIDGE, WV 210SUB-JUNIOR81. 0

HARNER, ZACHARY   -   Winchester, VA 201SUB-JUNIOR82. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 172SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

GOODENOUGH, CHARLIE   -   GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 154SUB-JUNIOR84. 0

WHITACRE, TYLER   -   Gore, VA 131SUB-JUNIOR85. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 368 - Total Entries
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OCKERMAN, AIDEN   -   Winchester, VA 115SUB-JUNIOR86. 0

  JROTC 125 - Entries

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL 559JROTC1. 0

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA 550JROTC2. 0

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 550JROTC3. 0

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA 550JROTC4. 0

MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA 548JROTC5. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 541JROTC6. 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 541JROTC7. 0

NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 540JROTC8. 0

LANGLEY, JACOB   -   LAKEWOOD, CO 539JROTC9. 0

LOCKLEAR, COLT   -   Fort Payne, AL 539JROTC10. 0

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL 538JROTC11. 0

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY 536JROTC12. 0

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO 534JROTC13. 0

LARA, DAVID   -   Denver, CO 531JROTC14. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 529JROTC15. 0

SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA 529JROTC 0

CORONA, MONTSE   -   Denver, CO 527JROTC17. 0

HESSELTINE, GAVIN   -   PUEBLO, CO 527JROTC 0

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA 527JROTC 0

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 526JROTC20. 0

MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE   -   PUEBLO, CO 526JROTC 0

ARCHULETA, DENISE   -   Denver, CO 525JROTC22. 0

MOORE, WILLIAM   -   Norman, OK 524JROTC23. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 524JROTC 0

STILL, TYLER   -   Lebanon, OR 524JROTC 0

HERNANDEZ, HOPE   -   Denver, CO 522JROTC26. 0

HIBBERT, LOGAN   -   Lebanon, OR 522JROTC 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 519JROTC28. 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 518JROTC29. 0

ISTAS, ETHAN   -   Mexico, MO 518JROTC 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 513JROTC31. 0

MARTINEZ, MARIA   -   WESLACO, TX 512JROTC32. 0

RAMOS, ARIADNE   -   Denver, CO 511JROTC33. 0

SOTO, TANIA   -   Denver, CO 511JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, ALEXIS   -   PUEBLO, CO 507JROTC35. 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 506JROTC36. 0

VICKERS, BRANDON   -   Casper, WY 504JROTC37. 0

PINO, TAYLOR   -   PUEBLO, CO 503JROTC38. 0

SLINGLUFF, JAKE   -   Lebanon, OR 499JROTC39. 0

HOLLSTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY 498JROTC40. 0

SINGH, RAMANDEEP   -   Turlock, CA 497JROTC41. 0

WILKS, CHEYENNE   -   Fort Payne, AL 497JROTC 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 496JROTC43. 0

ALVAREZ, AQUNMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 493JROTC44. 0
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BELL, NOAH   -   Turlock, CA 493JROTC 0

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL 493JROTC 0

BURGANS, KRISTIN   -   Daleville, AL 493JROTC 0

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL 492JROTC48. 0

PIKE, JEFFREY   -   Casper, WY 491JROTC49. 0

JAMES, HARRISON   -   Huntsville, AL 486JROTC50. 0

OLIVIERI-KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 486JROTC 0

ROBINSON, RYAN   -   Casper, WY 486JROTC 0

SALINAS, ANDREW   -   Lebanon, OR 485JROTC53. 0

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX 484JROTC54. 0

LEYBA, ROBERT   -   Casper, WY 484JROTC 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO 484JROTC 0

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL 483JROTC57. 0

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL 480JROTC58. 0

CADENA, MARCOS   -   WESLACO, TX 479JROTC59. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 479JROTC 0

LARA, NATHAN   -   Denver, CO 478JROTC61. 0

MCKAIG, KELVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 478JROTC 0

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 477JROTC63. 0

CRAIG, ASHTON   -   Toney, AL 476JROTC64. 0

THOMAS, CHAD   -   Turlock, CA 476JROTC 0

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX 474JROTC66. 0

BRUCE, DAWSON   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 473JROTC67. 0

LONG, BREYANNAH   -   Casper, WY 472JROTC68. 0

THOMPSON, ALANI   -   Fountain, CO 471JROTC69. 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 470JROTC70. 0

SMITH, WYATT   -   COLUMBIA, MO 469JROTC71. 0

BARKSDALE, TYLER   -   Fort Payne, AL 468JROTC72. 0

SENN, ROBERT   -   Enterprise, AL 467JROTC73. 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 458JROTC74. 0

TUCKER, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 455JROTC75. 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 454JROTC76. 0

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL 453JROTC77. 0

WIAND, ELIZABETH   -   Casper, WY 453JROTC 0

SEIBERT, ALEX   -   Mexico, MO 452JROTC79. 0

STAFFORD, GARRETT   -   Mexico, MO 452JROTC 0

OYOLA-MERRERO, DEYANERIA   -   Fountain, CO 451JROTC81. 0

BARLOW, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 450JROTC82. 0

WILLIAMS, HANK   -   Tulsa, OK 449JROTC83. 0

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX 448JROTC84. 0

PORTILLO, MAURICIO   -   Denver, CO 448JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, ZACKERY   -   PUEBLO, CO 443JROTC86. 0

FONSECA, JOHNNY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 440JROTC87. 0

SNIDER, BENJAMIN   -   Mexico, MO 440JROTC 0

TRENKLER, ALEXANDRA   -   Daleville, AL 439JROTC89. 0

MEDINA, ANDREA   -   Denver, CO 434JROTC90. 0

WHITE, SIERRA   -   Casper, WY 433JROTC91. 0
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BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL 430JROTC92. 0

MYRICK, JAMES   -   Cordova, TN 429JROTC93. 0

PLOSS, COREY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 428JROTC94. 0

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL 426JROTC95. 0

RIOS, JUAN   -   Dothan, AL 426JROTC 0

DUTY, MARIAH   -   Dothan, AL 424JROTC97. 0

MARTIN, ELIZABETH   -   Dothan, AL 421JROTC98. 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 420JROTC99. 0

MCKEE, BRYCE   -   Dothan, AL 419JROTC100. 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 418JROTC101. 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 418JROTC 0

MARTIN, TRISTEN   -   Dothan, AL 415JROTC103. 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 414JROTC104. 0

AMOS, JUSTIN   -   Dothan, AL 410JROTC105. 0

PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL   -   Denver, CO 410JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 409JROTC107. 0

BRANT, DONOVAN   -   Fountain, CO 407JROTC108. 0

THOMPSON, AARON   -   BALLWIN, MO 400JROTC109. 0

WHITEHURST, SETH   -   DOTHAN, AL 394JROTC110. 0

DE LA ROSA, ALEXIS   -   WESLACO, TX 393JROTC111. 0

SPANN, SERENA   -   Dothan, AL 366JROTC112. 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 356JROTC113. 0

WOOD, MC KENZIE   -   Fountain, CO 351JROTC114. 0

LEYBA, RYAN   -   Casper, WY 339JROTC115. 0

GUERRERO, CENDY   -   Denver, CO 335JROTC116. 0

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX 330JROTC117. 0

LONG, CATHERYNNE   -   Casper, WY 329JROTC118. 0

GARZA, JOSHUA   -   San Juan, TX 298JROTC119. 0

DOR, JERRELL   -   Dothan, AL 288JROTC120. 0

ONTIVEROS, ELIAS   -   WESLACO, TX 274JROTC121. 0

HERRERA, JOHN   -   MERCEDES, TX 267JROTC122. 0

GALLEGOS, CARLOS   -   WESLACO, TX 265JROTC123. 0

LARA, SANTOS   -   WESLACO, TX 246JROTC124. 0

ZAMORA, JACKY   -   WESLACO, TX 230JROTC125. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 368 - Entries

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL 559JROTC1. 0

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA 550JROTC2. 0

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 550JROTC3. 0

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA 550JROTC4. 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI 549JUNIOR6. 0

MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA 548JROTC7. 0

DAILY, SHAUNTAE   -   DIX, NE 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 541JROTC9. 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 541JROTC10. 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 540JROTC12. 0

LANGLEY, JACOB   -   LAKEWOOD, CO 539JROTC13. 0

LOCKLEAR, COLT   -   Fort Payne, AL 539JROTC14. 0

WILSON, MAEGAN   -   ADAIRSVILLE, GA 539JUNIOR 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL 538JROTC 0

LOUIE, DANIELLE   -   SELMA, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY 536JROTC19. 0

CORTEZ, DAVID   -   SELMA, CA 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

JAQUEZ, CHELSEA   -   SPARKS, NV 535JUNIOR 0

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO 534JROTC22. 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 533SUB-JUNIOR 0

FAHRENBROOK, NATHAN   -   GERING, NE 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

LARA, DAVID   -   Denver, CO 531JROTC 0

SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA   -   SELMA, CA 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 530INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

JOHNSON, RYLEY   -   HYANNIS, NE 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 529JROTC 0

SIMPSON, ANDREW   -   WAYNE, NE 529JUNIOR 0

SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA 529JROTC 0

OLSON, SETH   -   Eden Prairie, MN 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

CORONA, MONTSE   -   Denver, CO 527JROTC34. 0

HESSELTINE, GAVIN   -   PUEBLO, CO 527JROTC 0

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA 527JROTC 0

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 526JROTC37. 0

MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE   -   PUEBLO, CO 526JROTC 0

ARCHULETA, DENISE   -   Denver, CO 525JROTC39. 0

MOORE, WILLIAM   -   Norman, OK 524JROTC40. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 524JROTC 0

STILL, TYLER   -   Lebanon, OR 524JROTC 0

KLEIN, KRISTOPHER   -   SELMA, CA 523JUNIOR43. 0

HEBBERT, CHANCE   -   ASHBY, NE 523JUNIOR44. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

HERNANDEZ, HOPE   -   Denver, CO 522JROTC 0

HIBBERT, LOGAN   -   Lebanon, OR 522JROTC 0

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIER, BENJAMIN   -   CORTLAND, NE 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 519JROTC 0

BURTON, SHELBY   -   Sparks, NV 518JUNIOR51. 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 518JROTC 0

ISTAS, ETHAN   -   Mexico, MO 518JROTC 0

WHITE, ROBERT   -   CARSON CITY, NV 518JUNIOR 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

MUSIC, GABE   -   BAXLEY, GA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

RISTINE, CHRISTOPHER   -   Reno, NV 515JUNIOR 0

HOERTH, GREYSON   -   OAKDALE, MN 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 513JROTC59. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 513SUB-JUNIOR 0

MARTINEZ, MARIA   -   WESLACO, TX 512JROTC61. 0

MEDINA, MARK   -   SELMA, CA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

RAMOS, ARIADNE   -   Denver, CO 511JROTC 0

SOTO, TANIA   -   Denver, CO 511JROTC 0

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0
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CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTINEZ, ALEXIS   -   PUEBLO, CO 507JROTC 0

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PATKO, AIDAN   -   SUPERIOR, MT 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 506JROTC 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 505SUB-JUNIOR 0

VICKERS, BRANDON   -   Casper, WY 504JROTC79. 0

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY 503JUNIOR80. 0

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY 503JUNIOR 0

PINO, TAYLOR   -   PUEBLO, CO 503JROTC 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAXWELL, ERIN   -   Herndon, VA 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

MAYO, ANNA   -   Lawrenceville, GA 500SUB-JUNIOR 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 499JUNIOR88. 0

PETERSON, SYLVIA   -   VIOLA, WI 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SLINGLUFF, JAKE   -   Lebanon, OR 499JROTC 0

HOLLSTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY 498JROTC91. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 498JUNIOR 0

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

SINGH, RAMANDEEP   -   Turlock, CA 497JROTC 0

WILKS, CHEYENNE   -   Fort Payne, AL 497JROTC 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 496SUB-JUNIOR96. 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 496JROTC97. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 496SUB-JUNIOR 0

JULIAN, JACOB   -   KIHEI, HI 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KANESHIRO, NICOLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 495SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

SOTAMBA, JONATHAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 494JUNIOR104. 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 494INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALVAREZ, AQUNMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 493JROTC106. 0

BELL, NOAH   -   Turlock, CA 493JROTC 0

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL 493JROTC 0

BURGANS, KRISTIN   -   Daleville, AL 493JROTC 0

STEWART, GILLIAN   -   Fredericksbrg, PA 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL 492JROTC111. 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CASTRO, MIA   -   FRESNO, CA 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

PIKE, JEFFREY   -   Casper, WY 491JROTC 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

GUEST, DELILAH   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA 488SUB-JUNIOR118. 0

SPEECE, NICHOLAS   -   Bettendorf, IA 488JUNIOR 0
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TURNER, JR, DAVID   -   Blackshear, GA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

FRAME, STEPHEN   -   South Saint Paul, MN 486INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

JAMES, HARRISON   -   Huntsville, AL 486JROTC 0

OLIVIERI-KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 486JROTC 0

ROBINSON, RYAN   -   Casper, WY 486JROTC 0

SALINAS, ANDREW   -   Lebanon, OR 485JROTC125. 0

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX 484JROTC127. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEYBA, ROBERT   -   Casper, WY 484JROTC 0

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY 484JUNIOR 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO 484JROTC 0

TOPPING, JACKSON   -   Bloomington, MN 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CRANE, MATTHEW   -   Davenport, IA 483JUNIOR133. 0

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL 483JROTC 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 482SUB-JUNIOR135. 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL 480JROTC137. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 480INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 480SUB-JUNIOR 0

CADENA, MARCOS   -   WESLACO, TX 479JROTC141. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 479JROTC 0

LARA, NATHAN   -   Denver, CO 478JROTC143. 0

MCKAIG, KELVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 478JROTC 0

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 477JROTC145. 0

TAMASHIRO, CHRISTIAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 477JUNIOR 0

CRAIG, ASHTON   -   Toney, AL 476JROTC147. 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MELVILLE, BRYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 476JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, CHAD   -   Turlock, CA 476JROTC 0

COLEMAN, SHANE   -   Buffalo, NY 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARREN, LOGAN   -   Woodland, CA 475SUB-JUNIOR 0

LESTER, KEVIN   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX 474JROTC 0

WEBER, FIN   -   ELKHORN, WI 474INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUCE, DAWSON   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 473JROTC157. 0

EMERSON, JADEN   -   WHITMAN, NE 473SUB-JUNIOR 0

GARCIA, JAIME   -   SELMA, CA 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOHMANN, LILY   -   Constantia, NY 472JUNIOR160. 0

LONG, BREYANNAH   -   Casper, WY 472JROTC 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 472JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, ALANI   -   Fountain, CO 471JROTC163. 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 470JROTC164. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 470SUB-JUNIOR 0

SMITH, WYATT   -   COLUMBIA, MO 469JROTC166. 0

BARKSDALE, TYLER   -   Fort Payne, AL 468JROTC167. 0

NASH, MARITA   -   Siletz, OR 468JUNIOR 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 467SUB-JUNIOR170. 0

LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE   -   SELMA, CA 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SENN, ROBERT   -   Enterprise, AL 467JROTC 0

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0
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WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALVARENGA, MATTHEW   -   SELMA, CA 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR175. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 464SUB-JUNIOR176. 0

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SALANG, ERIC   -   Herndon, VA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUTGERS, KALEB   -   MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN 460INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

COLLIER, ASIYAH   -   Buffalo, NY 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

GUGINO, MIKE   -   Buffalo, NY 459JUNIOR 0

PANG, EMILY   -   Kailua, HI 459JUNIOR 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 458JROTC185. 0

SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN   -   Kailua, HI 458JUNIOR 0

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR187. 0

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 455SUB-JUNIOR 0

HIER, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 455SUB-JUNIOR 0

TUCKER, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 455JROTC 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 454JROTC191. 0

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL 453JROTC192. 0

WIAND, ELIZABETH   -   Casper, WY 453JROTC 0

SEIBERT, ALEX   -   Mexico, MO 452JROTC194. 0

STAFFORD, GARRETT   -   Mexico, MO 452JROTC 0

OYOLA-MERRERO, DEYANERIA   -   Fountain, CO 451JROTC196. 0

BARLOW, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 450JROTC197. 0

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI 450SUB-JUNIOR 0

MARTH, MIKE   -   Buffalo, NY 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

WILLIAMS, HANK   -   Tulsa, OK 449JROTC 0

CALLSTROM, CAMDEN   -   Cannon Falls, MN 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX 448JROTC 0

PORTILLO, MAURICIO   -   Denver, CO 448JROTC 0

PRUITT, ANDREW   -   Dacula, GA 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 446SUB-JUNIOR205. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

MILLER, RILEY   -   Farmington, MN 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR209. 0

MARTINEZ, ZACKERY   -   PUEBLO, CO 443JROTC 0

MEYER, CASSIE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THRIFT, MASON   -   Blackshear, GA 443SUB-JUNIOR 0

KOTOK, JACK   -   Eden Prairie, MN 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR213. 0

WILLIAMS, CHASE   -   Blackshear, GA 442SUB-JUNIOR 0

COONS, ABIGAIL   -   DAVENPORT, IA 441JUNIOR215. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 440SUB-JUNIOR217. 0

CATTERSON, TALON   -   Yuba City, CA 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FONSECA, JOHNNY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 440JROTC 0

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SNIDER, BENJAMIN   -   Mexico, MO 440JROTC 0

TRENKLER, ALEXANDRA   -   Daleville, AL 439JROTC222. 0

LEWIS, JACKSON   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 438INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR223. 0

CARR, EMILIE   -   DIXON, CA 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR224. 0

KERKHOFF, JADEN   -   DEPERE, WI 437INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COGSWELL, JACOB   -   West Monroe, NY 436INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR226. 0

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR 436JUNIOR 0
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DOLENCE, BENAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 435SUB-JUNIOR228. 0

LAMSON, KEVIN   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 435JUNIOR 0

RICHMOND, COLLIN   -   Blossvale, NY 435JUNIOR 0

MEDINA, ANDREA   -   Denver, CO 434JROTC231. 0

WHITE, SIERRA   -   Casper, WY 433JROTC232. 0

STONEROAD, LEVI   -   NASHVILLE, GA 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR233. 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 431SUB-JUNIOR234. 0

BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL 430JROTC235. 0

MYRICK, JAMES   -   Cordova, TN 429JROTC236. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   LYNCH, NE 429SUB-JUNIOR 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 429SUB-JUNIOR 0

PLOSS, COREY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 428JROTC239. 0

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR240. 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 426SUB-JUNIOR241. 0

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN 426SUB-JUNIOR 0

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL 426JROTC 0

RIOS, JUAN   -   Dothan, AL 426JROTC 0

DUTY, MARIAH   -   Dothan, AL 424JROTC245. 0

MORGAN, ALEXIS   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 424INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ERICKSON, BENJAMIN   -   Vacaville, CA 423JUNIOR247. 0

CENDEJAS, CECILIA   -   SELMA, CA 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR248. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 421SUB-JUNIOR249. 0

MARTIN, ELIZABETH   -   Dothan, AL 421JROTC 0

PURDY, BRIANNA   -   Hastings, NY 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 420JROTC252. 0

MCKEE, BRYCE   -   Dothan, AL 419JROTC253. 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 418JROTC254. 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 418JROTC 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 418JUNIOR 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 418SUB-JUNIOR 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 417SUB-JUNIOR258. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR259. 0

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN 415SUB-JUNIOR260. 0

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN 415SUB-JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, TRISTEN   -   Dothan, AL 415JROTC 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 414JROTC263. 0

NASH, MIQUELA   -   NEWPORT, OR 412SUB-JUNIOR264. 0

AMOS, JUSTIN   -   Dothan, AL 410JROTC265. 0

PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL   -   Denver, CO 410JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 409JROTC267. 0

BRANT, DONOVAN   -   Fountain, CO 407JROTC268. 0

HOWARD, AMANI   -   Buffalo, NY 406INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR269. 0

WILSON, NATE   -   Salem, OR 404JUNIOR270. 0

KNOWLTON, IAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR271. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 403INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, AARON   -   BALLWIN, MO 400JROTC273. 0

MOORE, IAN   -   CUMMING, GA 399INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR274. 0

PASCUAL, ROOSEBELT-THOMAS   -   WAIALUA, HI 398SUB-JUNIOR275. 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR276. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 397SUB-JUNIOR 0

IDEUS, ANNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 396SUB-JUNIOR278. 0

BEDNAREK, BRADLEY   -   WILSON, WI 394SUB-JUNIOR279. 0

HAMES, SHELBY   -   MARYSVILLE, CA 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SEARS, JOSHUA   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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WHITEHURST, SETH   -   DOTHAN, AL 394JROTC 0

DE LA ROSA, ALEXIS   -   WESLACO, TX 393JROTC283. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 393SUB-JUNIOR 0

CARLSON, KEVIN   -   PINE  CITY, MN 391SUB-JUNIOR285. 0

MILLER, MACI   -   EAGAN, MN 391SUB-JUNIOR 0

REEHIL, ETHAN   -   Cleveland, NY 389JUNIOR287. 0

KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN   -   JIM FALLS, WI 387SUB-JUNIOR288. 0

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR289. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 382INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR290. 0

HALEY, ETHAN   -   BALDWINSVILLE, NY 376SUB-JUNIOR291. 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 376INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARD, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE, WA 376SUB-JUNIOR 0

AUGER, TYLER   -   CONROE, TX 375SUB-JUNIOR294. 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 374SUB-JUNIOR295. 0

ACOSTO, NICK   -   Woodland, CA 372SUB-JUNIOR296. 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL 372JUNIOR 0

MILLIGAN, KRISTOPHER   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR298. 0

SPANN, SERENA   -   Dothan, AL 366JROTC299. 0

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 359SUB-JUNIOR300. 0

BRUBAKER, HANNAH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR301. 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 356JROTC 0

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 355SUB-JUNIOR303. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 355SUB-JUNIOR 0

KUBOK, ETHAN   -   Morristown, MN 355SUB-JUNIOR 0

STREETER, JACOB   -   Buffalo, NY 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR306. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 352SUB-JUNIOR307. 0

HALL, MCKENNA   -   Willis, TX 351INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR308. 0

WOOD, MC KENZIE   -   Fountain, CO 351JROTC 0

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 347SUB-JUNIOR310. 0

JOHNSON, MICHAELA   -   STACY, MN 346INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR311. 0

CEBULLA, TIANNA   -   KNAPP, WI 343JUNIOR312. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 343SUB-JUNIOR 0

CALONDER, ALLYSSA   -   Knights Landing, CA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR314. 0

ENRIGHT, GAVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 339SUB-JUNIOR315. 0

LEYBA, RYAN   -   Casper, WY 339JROTC 0

SHEFFEY, REBECCA   -   HUMMELS, PA 337SUB-JUNIOR317. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR318. 0

GUERRERO, CENDY   -   Denver, CO 335JROTC319. 0

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX 330JROTC320. 0

LONG, CATHERYNNE   -   Casper, WY 329JROTC321. 0

MIER, KEEGAN   -   SHEDD, OR 329SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 329SUB-JUNIOR 0

RICHMOND, CASSIDY   -   Blossvale, NY 327SUB-JUNIOR324. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 326SUB-JUNIOR325. 0

BARBERI, ALEX   -   Buffalo, NY 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR326. 0

KEEFE, ELIZABETH   -   Lindstrom, MN 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR327. 0

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI 322SUB-JUNIOR328. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 320SUB-JUNIOR329. 0

RICO, ALHONDRA   -   Knights Landing, CA 318INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR330. 0

MOORE, JOEL   -   SPOKANE, WA 317SUB-JUNIOR331. 0

SAELUA, KAITLYN   -   HONOLULU, HI 314SUB-JUNIOR332. 0

CHANG, PARKER   -   HONOLULU, HI 313SUB-JUNIOR333. 0

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN 311SUB-JUNIOR334. 0

JOHNSON, MEGAN   -   STACY, MN 309SUB-JUNIOR335. 0
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NOSKOWIAK, BRAEDEN   -   BRYANT, WI 309SUB-JUNIOR 0

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI 306SUB-JUNIOR337. 0

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE 301SUB-JUNIOR338. 0

PRINCE, KIANNA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 299SUB-JUNIOR339. 0

GARZA, JOSHUA   -   San Juan, TX 298JROTC340. 0

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN 296SUB-JUNIOR341. 0

DOR, JERRELL   -   Dothan, AL 288JROTC342. 0

LEE, REEF   -   WAIALUA, HI 284SUB-JUNIOR343. 0

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 282SUB-JUNIOR344. 0

MEYER, BROOKE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 282SUB-JUNIOR 0

DOLENCE, HEZEKIAH   -   LANDER, WY 274SUB-JUNIOR346. 0

ONTIVEROS, ELIAS   -   WESLACO, TX 274JROTC 0

KIERKGARRD, ASGER   -   Colfax, WI 273JUNIOR348. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 271SUB-JUNIOR349. 0

HERRERA, JOHN   -   MERCEDES, TX 267JROTC350. 0

GALLEGOS, CARLOS   -   WESLACO, TX 265JROTC351. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   Buford, GA 258SUB-JUNIOR352. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 251INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR353. 0

WHITACRE, ETHAN   -   Gore, VA 249SUB-JUNIOR354. 0

LARA, SANTOS   -   WESLACO, TX 246JROTC355. 0

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 242INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR356. 0

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 242INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LARSON, JACOB   -   Eau Claire, WI 230SUB-JUNIOR358. 0

ZAMORA, JACKY   -   WESLACO, TX 230JROTC 0

SHOEMAKER, HUNTER   -   CROSS JUNCTION, VA 227INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR360. 0

GIBSON, MATTHEW   -   CAPON BRIDGE, WV 210SUB-JUNIOR361. 0

CAMPBELL, TIM   -   Eau Claire, WI 202INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR362. 0

HARNER, ZACHARY   -   Winchester, VA 201SUB-JUNIOR363. 0

HAAS, EMILY   -   OWATONNA, MN 197INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR364. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 172SUB-JUNIOR365. 0

GOODENOUGH, CHARLIE   -   GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 154SUB-JUNIOR366. 0

WHITACRE, TYLER   -   Gore, VA 131SUB-JUNIOR367. 0

OCKERMAN, AIDEN   -   Winchester, VA 115SUB-JUNIOR368. 0
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